© © N o U

11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Position

Resource Recovery Services
Director

Plant Manager
Laboratory Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator Grade IV/V

Chemist Il

Chemist Il

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Mechanic lll

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator Grade IV/V

Recycled Water Program
Coordinator

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator Grade IV/V

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Collection System Worker IlI

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Collection System Worker I

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator Grade IV/V

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Chemist Il

Operator

Electrical Instrument Technician Il
Electrical Instrument Tech Il
Electrical Instrument Technician Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Department

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Total Wages

$207,407

$154,400
$146,346
$144,625

$140,794
$139,735
$139,689
$137,620
$135,882

$130,893

$125,877

$124,656
$122,887
$118,318

$115,295
$109,106

$108,599

$108,102

$107,317
$107,009
$106,759
$104,675
$99,147
$98,994



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.

47.

48.

49.

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Manager
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator

Operator

Operator

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator llI

Operator |

Warehouse Technician Il
Operator In Training
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator |

Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior
Operator Grade IV/V

Collection System Worker I
Operator lll

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

$98,644
$97,876
$96,761
$96,454
$95,544
$95,011
$94,853
$93,904
$92,348
$91,449
$91,266
$84,483
$76,770
$75,422
$70,464
$65,977
$56,325
$34,450
$28,414

$17,032
$12,862
$6,368

$4,695

$3,197

$548



