	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Resource Recovery Services Director		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$207,407
2.	Plant Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$154,400
3.	Laboratory Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$146,346
4.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$144,625
5.	Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$140,794
6.	Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$139,735
7.	Maintenance Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$139,689
8.	Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$137,620
9.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$135,882
10.	Recycled Water Program Coordinator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,893
11.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$125,877
12.	Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$124,656
13.	Collection System Worker III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$122,887
14.	Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$118,318
15.	Collection System Worker II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$115,295
16.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$109,106
17.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$108,599
18.	Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$108,102
19.	Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$107,317
20.	Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$107,009
21.	Electrical Instrument Technician II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$106,759
22.	Electrical Instrument Tech III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,675
23.	Electrical Instrument Technician II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,147
24.	Maintenance Mechanic II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$98,994

25.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$98,644
26.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$97,876
27.	Maintenance Manager	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,761
28.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,454
29.	Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$95,544
30.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$95,011
31.	Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,853
32.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$93,904
33.	Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$92,348
34.	Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,449
35.	Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,266
36.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$84,483
37.	Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$76,770
38.	Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$75,422
39.	Warehouse Technician II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$70,464
40.	Operator In Training	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$65,977
41.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$56,325
42.	Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$34,450
43.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$28,414
44.	Collection System Worker II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$17,032
45.	Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$12,862
46.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$6,368
47.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$4,695
48.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$3,197
49.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$548